SD-ODS5.25-1
5.25” Weatherproof Outdoor Speaker
Features:
•  5.25” Weatherproof outdoor speaker
•  60 Hz - 20 Khz Frequency response
•  60 Watts RMS power
•  Mineral filled polypropylene cone woofer
•  Titanium dome tweeter
•  8 Ohm Impedance
•  Black aluminum grill
•  Sold individually
Specifications:
Frequency Response: 60 Hz - 20 KHz
RMS Power: 60 watts
Impedance: 8 ohms
Sensitivity (1w/1m):  90 dB
Enclosure Material: ABS
Grill Material: Aluminum
Environment Rating: IP56
Woofer:   5.25” (133mm) mineral filled polypropylene cone with
    rubber suspension, 1”(25mm) ASV coil
Magnet:   15 oz.
Tweeter:   1.42” (36mm) titanium dome
Cutout Dimensions:  10.32” (262mm)
Overall Dimensions:  7.5” x 10.08” x 8.86” (190mm x 256mm x 225mm)
Contents Include:
•  1 SD-ODS5.25-1 Speaker
•  1 Mounting Template
•  1 Owner’s Manual
 ...acoustically designed
for a sound investment
Distributed By: North American Cable Equipment Inc.  (800) 688-9282  Fax: (800) 230-1793
Description:
The Symphonic Designs satellite series of speakers have been designed with the quality conscious custom
home  integrator in mind.  Designed for indoor and outdoor use, the satellite series speakers are perfect for a wide
variety of custom installations.  This also makes them a perfect choice of speakers to keep on every installation
vehicle as a profitable up-sell item.
The SD-ODS5.25-1 Speakers are manufactured to operate with any quality amplifier designed for use with an
8-ohm impedance load. Because of their well-behaved off-axis response and excellent dispersion your new
Symphonic Designs speakers are less critical to position than most loudspeakers.  Often simply placing them
where they best fit into the decoration scheme is all that is necessary for exceptional performance.  The fully
sealed design and aluminum grill allow these speakers to be fully exposed to outdoor conditions while maintaining
reliable delivery of indoor quality sound for years of outdoor listening enjoyment.  A dual-axis mounting bracket
allows a range of rotations 90 degrees vertically and 170 degrees horizontally.